
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200503220001
28100

03/22/2005
10:59:41

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN MIZYED,
WALID

200503250001
35390

03/25/2005
10:05:29

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor IRS LIENS SAENZ, DIANA
ORTIZ

200504130001
73730

04/13/2005
10:41:23

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN MIZYED,
ABDALLAH

200504130001
73740

04/13/2005
10:41:24

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN MIZYED,
ABDALLAH

200506150002
94520

06/15/2005
01:46:21

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES MERCER,
CHRISTOPHE
R M

200501110000
15640

200507130003
50380

07/13/2005
09:10:46

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES KELLEY
YUMATO
YETSEN

200409080004
99910

200501110000
15640

01/11/2005
10:09:00

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN MERCER,
CHRISTOPHE
R M

200503250001
35380

03/25/2005
10:05:28

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor IRS LIENS SAENZ, DIANA
ORTIZ

200506130002
89250

06/13/2005
02:38:52

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES MIZYED,
MAHER

200507130003
50370

07/13/2005
09:09:27

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES HOLLINGSWO
RTH, DAVID W

200010270003
72861

200508030003
91480

08/03/2005
08:23:10

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor LIEN WALKER,
CRYSTAL
KESHUN

200506130002
89270

06/13/2005
02:38:54

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES MIZYED,
WALID

Other:SEE
INST

200506130002
89260

06/13/2005
02:38:53

UNITED
STATES
DEPARTMENT
OF JUSTICE

Grantor RELEASES MIZYED,
ABDALLAH

Other:SEE
INST


