Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503220001 28100	03/22/2005 10:59:41	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	MIZYED, WALID						
200503250001 35390	03/25/2005 10:05:29	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	IRS LIENS	SAENZ, DIANA ORTIZ						
200504130001 73730	04/13/2005 10:41:23	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	MIZYED, ABDALLAH						
200504130001 73740	04/13/2005 10:41:24	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	MIZYED, ABDALLAH						
200506150002 94520	06/15/2005 01:46:21	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	MERCER, CHRISTOPHE R M					200501110000 15640	
200507130003 50380	07/13/2005 09:10:46	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLEY YUMATO YETSEN					200409080004 99910	
200501110000 15640	01/11/2005 10:09:00	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	MERCER, CHRISTOPHE R M						
200503250001 35380	03/25/2005 10:05:28	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	IRS LIENS	SAENZ, DIANA ORTIZ						
200506130002 89250	06/13/2005 02:38:52	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	MIZYED, MAHER						
200507130003 50370	07/13/2005 09:09:27	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLINGSWO RTH, DAVID W					200010270003 72861	
200508030003 91480	08/03/2005 08:23:10	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	LIEN	WALKER, CRYSTAL KESHUN						
200506130002 89270	06/13/2005 02:38:54	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	MIZYED, WALID						Other:SEE INST
200506130002 89260	06/13/2005 02:38:53	UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE	Grantor	RELEASES	MIZYED, ABDALLAH						Other:SEE INST